
MAIN
MENU

Sandwiches

Starters

Mature Cheese & Pickle
Scampi & Chips*

Bread Basket & Olives To Share
Garlic Mushrooms
Soup of the Day 
Chicken Liver Pate
Thai Fishcake

8.95
6.95
5.50
6.50
5.50

Styrrup Burger*

Tuna Crunch

Styrrup Club Sandwich
Sausage & Mash (V)*

Served with Crushed Peas, Tartare Sauce,
Grilled Lemon, Triple Cooked Chips

Steak Burger with Burger Sauce, Cheddar,
Lettuce & Tomato & Skin on Fries 

Main Street, Stryrrup, DN11 8NB

www.seventyone71.co.uk

Served with Mash and Garden Peas
Vegetarian option available on request.

6.95 13.95

9.50

5.95

11.50
7.95

11

 * Wed - Sat - 
12pm-5pm

Sides
Halloumi Fries

Korean ‘Chicken’ Burger (V)*
Plant Based Burger, Lettuce, Tomato,
Cheddar & Skin on Fries

**2 for £20

3.50
3.50

Beef Lasagne*
Served with Side Salad
Add Garlic Bread - £1.50

Salads

Chicken Caesar Salad
Crunchy Romaine lettece, chicken breast
tossed with croutons, creamy dressing and
parmasan shavings.

Greek Salad (V)
Mixed Salad tossed with red onion, feta
cheese, black olives.

Fish Finger Sandwich
Steak & Onion Sandwich

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Rocket & Parmasan Salad 3

3.50 ROOM FOR MORE?

LUXURY COFFEE AND A CAKE - £5.50

6.95
7.95

12

9.50

12

Chilli Con Carne* 11.50

All Day Breakfast

Gammon, Egg & Chips*

12

Steak
Rump 
Served with confit tomato, roasted flat cap
mushroom, onion rings & triple cooked chips
(All GFO)

15.50

Penne Arrabbiata (V) *

Hanging Kebabs

Halloumi (V)
Chicken

Mains

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Triple Cooked Chips, Crushed Peas,
Tartare Sauce and Grilled Lemon
Add Chip Shop Curry Sauce - £1.50

Served with nann bread, mixed salad,
mint yoghurt and skin on fries

Served with Rice
Add Garlic Bread - £1.50

A fiery Italian tomato sauce made tossed
together with penne pasta.
Add Chicken - £2 / Add Garlic Bread - £1.50

Served with Chunky Chips & Garden Peas

Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Mushroom, Tomato,
Baked Beans & Hash Brown, Toast. Extra Items - 75p

13.95

11

12.95

13.50

13.95

Prawn Sandwich

7.95

Jacket Potato
Cheese
Cheese & Beans
Chilli Con Carne
Tuna Mayonaise

6.50
7

8.95
7.95

Triple Cooked Chips
3

Served until 4pm

Served until 4pm

**Cannot been used in conjunction
with another offer.

Skin On Fries

Chip Butty 3.50 Homemade Pie of the Day* 13.50
Served with Chunky Chips & Peas


