MAIN MENU

Sandwiches	Served until 4	4pm
Chip Butty	ţ	3.50
Tuna Crunch		6.95
Mature Cheese & Pic	kle [!]	5.95
Styrrup Club Sandwi	ch	7.95
Prawn Sandwich		6.95
Fish Finger Sandwich	י ר	7.95
Steak & Onion Sandv	vich	7.95

Jacket Potato

Served until 4pm

Cheese Cheese & Beans	6.50 7
Chilli Con Carne	8.95
Tuna Mayonaise	7.95

Salads

Chicken Caesar Salad

12

Crunchy Romaine lettece, chicken breast tossed with croutons, creamy dressing and parmasan shavings.

Greek Salad (V)

9.50

Mixed Salad tossed with red onion, feta cheese, black olives.

Steak

Rump

15.50

Served with confit tomato, roasted flat cap mushroom, onion rings & triple cooked chips (All GFO)

Sides

Halloumi Fries	3.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	3.50
Rocket & Parmasan Salad	3
Triple Cooked Chips	3.50
Skin On Fries	3

Starters

Starters		
Bread Basket	& Olives To Share	8.95
Garlic Mushro	ooms	6.95
Soup of the D	ay	5.50
Chicken Liver	Pate	6.50
Thai Fishcake	•	5.50
Mains	**2 for £20 * Wed 12pm	- Sat - -5pm
	Pie of the Day*	13.50
Scampi & Ch	inky Chips & Peas ips* shed Peas, Tartare Sau	13.95
Grilled Lemon, T Sausage & M	riple Cooked Chips ash (V)*	11.50
	h and Garden Peas on available on request er*	t. 12
Lettuce & Tomat	h Burger Sauce, Chedd o & Skin on Fries	lar,
	ken' Burger (V)* ger, Lettuce, Tomato, on Fries	11
Chilli Con Ca	rne*	11.50
Served with Rice Add Garlic Bread		
All Day Break	fast	9.50
-	Fried Egg, Mushroom, 1 ash Brown, Toast. Extra	
Beef Lasagne	*	12
Served with Side Add Garlic Bread		
Gammon, Egg	g & Chips*	13.95
	nky Chips & Garden Peo	
together with pe	nato sauce made tosse	
Hanging Keb Served with nand mint yoghurt and	n bread, mixed salad,	
Halloumi (V)		12.95
Chicken		13.95
Tartare Sauce ar	ips, Crushed Peas,	13.50

ROOM FOR MORE?

LUXURY COFFEE AND A CAKE - £5.50

Seventy One

Main Street, Stryrrup, DN11 8NB

(O)

**Cannot been used in conjunction with another offer.